”/I” 7é C/} SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM: FOOT STRETCHER

R A C / N G

205-50 M6 Cylindrical wing nut, 50mm

667 M6 Lock washer

666 M6 Flat washer

/212_Aluminum shoe plate (for 2,4, & 8)
213 Aluminum shoe plate (for singles)

626-10 M6 Flat head screw, 10mm
(install with Loctite 242)

201 Carbon footstretcher

263 Tube clamp

(wooden footstretcher only)

266 Aluminum tube

(wooden footstretcher only)
670 M6 Wing nut
\'Ji \/ 667 M6 Lock washer
i/ 666 M6 Flat washer

- 209 Tube end

/ 203-25 M6 T-bolt 25mm

F -

237 Shoe clip for heel tie-down

670 M6 Wing nut

667 M6 Lock washer
666 M6 Flat washer
202 Foot stretcher clip

(/)]

615-15
M4 Flat head screw 206
15mm Track

203-40 M6 T-bolt, 40mm triangle teeth

/

207 Track, square teeth

i\

*Click on any PART # to access in web store.




